Reliable Tech Park Thane-Belapur Road, Airoli Navi Mumbai 400 708 Maharashtra, India Phone +91 (22) 7125 1000 CIN NO. L24110MH1956PLC010806



September 19, 2022

То,	To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited	The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Corporate Relationship Department	Listing Department, Exchange Plaza
1 <sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring,	5 <sup>th</sup> floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block
Rotunda Building	Bandra-Kurla Complex,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street	Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 001	Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Code: 506390	Scrip: CLNINDIA

#### Sub.: Information under Regulation 39(3) for Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Share Certificates

Dear Sir / Madam,

As per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the information regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Share Certificate received from our Shareholder(s)/ Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. (RTA) in respect of which Stop Transfer has been marked.

After complying with the required formalities by the shareholder, Company and/or RTA will issue a Confirmation Letter in lieu of SH-1.

This is for your information and record. Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Yours faithfully, For **Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited** 

Amee Joshi Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

# LETTER RECEIVED

#### Inward

From: Sent: To: Cc: Subject:

Attachments:

Jyoti Kanse <jyoti.kanse@linkintime.co.in> Friday, September 16, 2022 5:34 PM Inward Linkintime Jyoti Kanse Kindly inward documents for Change of address and procedure of duplicate certificate Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited R003364 Slot 2.pdf; Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited R003364 Slot 1.pdf

Dear Sir / Mam,

Company Name - Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited

Folio No.- R003364

Name: RISHI KUMAR

Under this folio KYC is fully updated kindly inward documents for Change of address and procedure of duplicate certificate.

Thanks and Regards Jyoti Kanse



115453

То

Date - 30-08-2022

The registrar

Link Intime India Pvt Limited

(Unit - Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited)

Sub: - Not receiving of share certificate

Dear Sir/Madam,

My self Rishi Kumar. I have holded 231 share of Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited

In physical form but I had not received physical share certificate. My folio no is - R003364.

So, I am requesting you to issue me duplicate physical share certificate. I had already sent these supporting documents.

- 1. Pan card copy Self attested
- 2. Aadhar Card copy Self Attested
- 3. ISR FORM 1
- ISR FORM 2
- 5. FORM NO SH 13
- 6. Dividend Warrant copy

But my form -13 and ISR form - 1 was rejected so I am send these forms again.

- 1. Form 13
- 2. ISR Form 1
- 3. Bank Statement with bank seal
- 4. Demat Account CML

Kindly help me

Thanks & Regards

Ruh Xmar

(RISHI KUMAR)

## LETTER RECEIVED VIA EMAIL

### Inward

From: Sent: To: Cc: Subject: neha.karde@linkintime.co.in Thursday, September 15, 2022 3:15 PM inward jyoti joshi Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited - S005693

Dear Sir,

Unit: Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited - S005693

Kindly inward for stop mark duplicate.

Regards, NehaK.

